## **Career and Technical Education Endowment Fund**

(a part of the North Dakota Community Foundation)

Enclosed is my tax-deductible gift of \$t to Career and Technical Education Endowment Fund.	o be credited to the Nor	rth Dakota
Name		
Address		

Phone \_\_\_\_\_ E-mail \_\_\_\_\_

Donors' names will be listed in publications of the North Dakota Community Foundation unless anonymity is requested. To request anonymity, check here:

## Please make checks payable to the <u>North Dakota Community Foundation</u>. To assure deposit in the correct account, specify "NDCTE Endowment Fund" on the check memo line.

Mail contributions to:	North Dakota Community Foundation
	P.O. Box 387
	Bismarck, ND 58502-0387